:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9976106

Sep 17, 2024 01:45 (UTC)

In epoch 311,753 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1520949 - 0.019134569 ETH®
43.76 USD

2 1520950 - 0.019136876 ETH®
43.76 USD

3 1520951 - 0.019158872 ETH®
43.81 USD

4 1520952 - 0.019165560 ETH®
43.83 USD

S 1520953 - 0.019158833 ETH®
43.81 USD

6 1520954 - 0.019150358 ETH®
43.79 USD

7 1520955 - 0.019117527 ETH®
43.72 USD
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https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/slot/9976106
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/epoch/311753
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1520949
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1520950
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1520951
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1520952
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1520953
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1520954
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1520955

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1520956

1520957

1520958

1520959

1520960

1520961

1520962

1520963

1520964

Validator Id

192526

Amount

- 0.019157108
43.81 USD

- 0.019156853
43.81 USD

- 0.019134388
43.76 USD

- 0.019125106
43.73 USD

- 0.019125302
43.73 USD

- 0.019161599
43.82 USD

- 0.019157042
43.81 USD

- 0.019136152
43.76 USD

- 0.019143418
43.78 USD

Amount

+ 0.046165092
105.57 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1520956
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1520957
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1520958
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1520959
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1520960
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1520961
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1520962
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1520963
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1520964
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/192526

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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